1
B
-R
M
O
X
0
0

RMO300G 2400 VA 2115 VA
RMO400G 3570 VA 2710 VA
RMO500G 3970 VA 3920 VA
RMO600G 4720 VA 4145 VA
RMO800G 5010 VA 3510 VA
• Fuse:    type F
RMO100G & RMO200G 12 A / 230 V
RMO300G & RMO400G 15 A / 230 V
RMO500G & RMO600G 20 A / 250 V
RMO800G   20 A / 250 V
Output data
• Test current ranges (from 0 to Imax) and
maximum load capacity at 25°C (77°F)
ambient temperature:
Model Current Max. load capacity
RMO100G 100 A Continuous
RMO200G 200 A 150 s
RMO300G 300 A 90 s
RMO400G 400 A 50 s
RMO500G 500 A 30 s
RMO600G 600 A 20 s
RMO800G 800 A 300 ms
• Full Load Voltages at maximum current
Model @ 230 V AC @ 115 V AC
RMO100G 7,15 V 6,80 V
RMO200G 6,80 V 5,90 V

• Small size for RMO100G/200G/300G/400G/500G without built-in thermal printer
• Medium size for RMO600G/RMO800G and all RMO-G with built-in thermal printer
Standard accessories Article No
Current cables 2 x 5 m, *XX mm2 with battery clamps C2-05-XXYMBY**
Sense cables 2 x 5 m with alligator clamps S2-05-02BPA2
Cable bag CABLE-BAG-00
Optional accessories Article No
Plastic transport case – small size
 *RMO100G/200G/300G/400G/500G without built-in thermal printer
PLCAS-P00-01
Plastic transport case – medium size
*RMO600G/RMO800G and all RMO-G with built-in thermal printer
PLCAS-P00-02
Cable plastic case – medium size CABLE-CAS-02
Test shunt 100 µΩ (600 A/60 mV) SHUNT-600-MK
Current cables 2 x 10 m, *XX mm² with battery clamps   C2-10-XXYMBY**
Current cables 2 x 15 m, *XX mm² with battery clamps   C2-15-XXYMBY**
Current extension cable 2 x 10 m, *XX mm² E2-10-XXYMYF
Current cables 2 x 10 m 70 mm2 with battery clamps C2-10-70VMB3
Current cables 2 x 10 m 70 mm2 with alligator clamps C2-10-70VMA4
Current cables 2 x 10 m 70 mm2 with C clamps C2-10-70VMC0
Sense cables, extension 2 x 10 m E2-10-02BPBP
Sense cables 2 x 10 m with alligator clamps S2-10-02BPA2
Sense cables 2 x 15 m with alligator clamps S2-15-02BPA2
Thermal printer 58 mm (built-in) PRINT-058-01